Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Euroindy
2Manga Box 0,080 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 06-07-2013 18:07. . . .
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 48.790 +0.512 18:50:49.794 16 48.853 - 18:49:23.351
(5) Jorge Canossa 19 48.372 +0.094 18:51:38.166 17 49.139 +0.286 18:50:12.490
1 52.486 +4.390 18:37:01.049 18 49.246 +0.393 18:51:01.736
2 48.463 +0.367 18:37:49.512 (10) Ricardo Passos 19 48.863 +0.010 18:51:50.599
3 48.447 +0.351 18:38:37.959 1 51.743 +3.459 18:37:00.803
4 50.236 +2.140 18:39:28.195 48.501 +0.217 18:37:49.304 (12) Pedro Pedrosa
5 48.695 +0.599 18:40:16.890 3 48.438 +0.154 18:38:37.742 1 54.308 +5.338 18:37:04.562
6 48.613 +0.517 18:41:05.503 4 50.094 +1.810 18:39:27.836 2 49.548 +0.578 18:37:54.110
7 49.085 +0.989 18:41:54.588 5 48.628 +0.344 18:40:16.464 3 49.062 +0.092 18:38:43.172
8 48.610 +0.514 18:42:43.198 6 48.677 +0.393 18:41:05.141 4 48.970 - 18:39:32.142
9 48.096 - 18:43:31.294 7 49.333 +1.049 18:41:54.474 5 49.072 +0.102 18:40:21.214
10 48.321 +0.225 18:44:19.615 8 48.477 +0.193 18:42:42.951 6 49.378 +0.408 18:41:10.592
11 48.449 +0.353 18:45:08.064 9 48.734 +0.450 18:43:31.685 7 49.324 +0.354 18:41:59.916
12 48.529 +0.433 18:45:56.593 10 48.536 +0.252 18:44:20.221 8 49.997 +1.027 18:42:49.913
13 48.510 +0.414 18:46:45.103 11 48.284 - 18:45:08.505 9 49.742 +0.772 18:43:39.655
14 48.579 +0.483 18:47:33.682 12 48.482 +0.198 18:45:56.987 10 49.251 +0.281 18:44:28.906
15 48.786 +0.690 18:48:22.468 13 48.807 +0.523 18:46:45.794 11 49.163 +0.193 18:45:18.069
16 48.477 +0.381 18:49:10.945 14 48.393 +0.109 18:47:34.187 12 49.294 +0.324 18:46:07.363
17 48.514 +0.418 18:49:59.459 15 48.806 +0.522 18:48:22.993 13 49.434 +0.464 18:46:56.797
18 48.313 +0.217 18:50:47.772 16 48.539 +0.255 18:49:11.532 14 49.156 +0.186 18:47:45.953
19 48.429 +0.333 18:51:36.201 17 49.854 +1.570 18:50:01.386 15 48.971 +0.001 18:48:34.924
18 48.914 +0.630 18:50:50.300 16 49.221 +0.251 18:49:24.145
(7) Paulo Jorge 19 48.423 +0.139 18:51:38.723 17 49,175 +0.205 18:50:13.320
1 52.033 +3.580 18:37:00.255 18 49.392 +0.422 18:51:02.712
2 48.831 +0.378 18:37:49.086 (8) Miguel Conceigao 19 49.320 +0.350 18:51:52.032
3 48.453 - 18:38:37.539 1 52.989 +4.345 18:37:02.438
4 50.001 +1.548 18:39:27.540 2 49.337 +0.693 18:37:51.775 (11) Anténio Beleza
5 48.690 +0.237 18:40:16.230 3 48.970 +0.326 18:38:40.745 1 53.792 +4.831 18:37:04.290
6 48.678 +0.225 18:41:04.908 4 48.817 +0.173 18:39:29.562 2 50.193 +1.232 18:37:54.483
7 48.554 +0.101 18:41:53.462 5 48.876 +0.232 18:40:18.438 3 49.084 +0.123 18:38:43.567
8 48.646 +0.193 18:42:42.108 6 48.762 +0.118 18:41:07.200 4 48.961 - 18:39:32.528
9 48.627 +0.174 18:43:30.735 7 48.960 +0.316 18:41:56.160 5 49.285 +0.324 18:40:21.813
10 48.663 +0.210 18:44:19.398 8 48.768 +0.124 18:42:44.928 6 49.450 +0.489 18:41:11.263
11 48.455 +0.002 18:45:07.853 9 48.735 +0.091 18:43:33.663 7 49.213 +0.252 18:42:00.476
12 48.583 +0.130 18:45:56.436 10 48.829 +0.185 18:44:22.492 8 49.855 +0.894 18:42:50.331
13 48.537 +0.084 18:46:44.973 11 49.152 +0.508 18:45:11.644 9 49.765 +0.804 18:43:40.096
14 48.805 +0.352 18:47:33.778 12 49.110 +0.466 18:46:00.754 10 49.101 +0.140 18:44:29.197
15 49.850 +1.397 18:48:23.628 13 48.964 +0.320 18:46:49.718 11 49.228 +0.267 18:45:18.425
16 48.581 +0.128 18:49:12.209 14 48.644 - 18:47:38.362 12 49.283 +0.322 18:46:07.708
17 48.652 +0.199 18:50:00.861 15 48.894 +0.250 18:48:27.256 13 49.685 +0.724 18:46:57.393
18 48.649 +0.196 18:50:49.510 16 48.746 +0.102 18:49:16.002 14 48.964 +0.003 18:47:46.357
19 48.489 +0.036 18:51:37.999 17 49.046 +0.402 18:50:05.048 15 49.006 +0.045 18:48:35.363
18 49.051 +0.407 18:50:54.099 16 49.256 +0.295 18:49:24.619
(4) José Monteiro 19 49.260 +0.616 18:51:43.359 17 49.246 +0.285 18:50:13.865
1 52.636 +4.358 18:37:01.513 18 49.167 +0.206 18:51:03.032
2 48.679 +0.401 18:37:50.192 (6) Pedro Conceigao 19 49.245 +0.284 18:51:52.277
3 48.278 - 18:38:38.470 1 53.584 +4.731 18:37:03.402
4 49.522 +1.244 18:39:27.992 2 49.443 +0.590 18:37:52.845 (3) Manuel Sampaio
5 48.735 +0.457 18:40:16.727 3 48.973 +0.120 18:38:41.818 1 54.421 +5.409 18:37:04.819
6 49.103 +0.825 18:41:05.830 4 49.513 +0.660 18:39:31.331 2 49.871 +0.859 18:37:54.690
7 49.011 +0.733 18:41:54.841 5 49.713 +0.860 18:40:21.044 3 49.460 +0.448 18:38:44.150
8 48.621 +0.343 18:42:43.462 6 49.368 +0.515 18:41:10.412 4 49.225 +0.213 18:39:33.375
9 48.574 +0.296 18:43:32.036 7 49.833 +0.980 18:42:00.245 5 49.880 +0.868 18:40:23.255
10 48.295 +0.017 18:44:20.331 8 49.774 +0.921 18:42:50.019 6 49.153 +0.141 18:41:12.408
11 48.395 +0.117 18:45:08.726 9 49.237 +0.384 18:43:39.256 7 49.093 +0.081 18:42:01.501
12 48.560 +0.282 18:45:57.286 10 49.175 +0.322 18:44:28.431 8 49.012 - 18:42:50.513
13 48.685 +0.407 18:46:45.971 11 49.181 +0.328 18:45:17.612 9 50.067 +1.055 18:43:40.580
14 48.330 +0.052 18:47:34.301 12 49.377 +0.524 18:46:06.989 10 49.358 +0.346 18:44:29.938
15 48.906 +0.628 18:48:23.207 13 49.614 +0.761 18:46:56.603 11 49.737 +0.725 18:45:19.675
16 48.481 +0.203 18:49:11.688 14 49.010 +0.157 18:47:45.613 12 49.197 +0.185 18:46:08.872
17 49.316 +1.038 18:50:01.004 15 48.885 +0.032 18:48:34.498 13 49.838 +0.826 18:46:58.710
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Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Euroindy
2Manga Box 0,080 Km ._._.
Corrida 06-07-2013 18:07. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 49.291 +0.279 18:47:48.001 12 52.752 +1.444 18:46:42.123
15 49.104 +0.092 18:48:37.105 13 54.979 +3.671 18:47:37.102
16 49.607 +0.595 18:49:26.712 14 52.424 +1.116 18:48:29.526
17 49.232 +0.220 18:50:15.944 15 52.594 +1.286 18:49:22.120
18 49.670 +0.658 18:51:05.614 16 53.254 +1.946 18:50:15.374
19 49.661 +0.649 18:51:55.275 17 53.318 +2.010 18:51:08.692
18 52.740 +1.432 18:52:01.432
(1) Carlos Oliveira
1 53.522 +4.450 18:37:03.016
2 49.345 +0.273 18:37:52.361
3 49.072 - 18:38:41.433
4 49.713 +0.641 18:39:31.146
5 49.545 +0.473 18:40:20.691
6 49.488 +0.416 18:41:10.179
7 49.384 +0.312 18:41:59.563
8 49.503 +0.431 18:42:49.066
9 49.388 +0.316 18:43:38.454
10 49.279 +0.207 18:44:27.733
11 49.386 +0.314 18:45:17.119
12 49.707 +0.635 18:46:06.826
13 51.535 +2.463 18:46:58.361
14 50.204 +1.132 18:47:48.565
15 49.661 +0.589 18:48:38.226
16 49.108 +0.036 18:49:27.334
17 49.510 +0.438 18:50:16.844
18 49.472 +0.400 18:51:06.316
19 49.367 +0.295 18:51:55.683
(2) Nuno Sampaio
1 54.608 +4.870 18:37:05.485
2 51.397 +1.659 18:37:56.882
3 51.187 +1.449 18:38:48.069
4 50.705 +0.967 18:39:38.774
5 50.779 +1.041 18:40:29.553
6 50.483 +0.745 18:41:20.036
7 50.535 +0.797 18:42:10.571
8 50.207 +0.469 18:43:00.778
9 50.862 +1.124 18:43:51.640
10 50.761 +1.023 18:44:42.401
11 50.101 +0.363 18:45:32.502
12 49.738 - 18:46:22.240
13 50.508 +0.770 18:47:12.748
14 49.831 +0.093 18:48:02.579
15 50.977 +1.239 18:48:53.556
16 50.766 +1.028 18:49:44.322
17 50.407 +0.669 18:50:34.729
18 50.367 +0.629 18:51:25.096
19 50.386 +0.648 18:52:15.482
(9) Anténio Gomes
1 54,945 +3.637 18:37:06.095
2 53.193 +1.885 18:37:59.288
3 53.299 +1.991 18:38:52.587
4 52.407 +1.099 18:39:44.994
5 52.176 +0.868 18:40:37.170
6 52,226 +0.918 18:41:29.396
7 52.006 +0.698 18:42:21.402
8 51.308 - 18:43:12.710
9 51.779 +0.471 18:44:04.489
10 52,780 +1.472 18:44:57.269
11 52.102 +0.794 18:45:49.371
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